


ƒå¹”z ¤àt¢¡à Ç¡yû¡¤à¹, 26 \åºàÒü 2024¡ú 5

Hooghly-Chinsurah Municipality
Mahendra Mitra Road, Pipulpati, PO & Dist. – Hooghly

Tel.: 2680-2899/2319, Telefax.: 2680-6092

Notice for invitation e-Tender
e-Tender Notice No. WBMAD/C/HCM/Gen/NIT3/7e/24

Memo No.: 1182/Gen-EO                          Date: 12/07/2024

e-Tenders are invited from manufacturers/ suppliers for

the Supply of Ambulance for operation and  maintenance

by Pearabagan Uday Sangha, Chinsurah vide Tender ID

No. 2024_MAD_713289_1.  Closing date of bid

submission is 3/08/2024 upto 14.00 hours.  Detailed

information and bidding website https://wbtenders.gov.in.

Chairman/Executive Officer

Hooghly Chinsurah Municipality

A¡Wå¡[¹šà>à ¤¸¤Òà¹ A¡ì¹ [¤A¡¿ [Å¿ [>ìÚ
³åJ¸³”|ã¹ ®¡à¤>àÚ [Åºì³àÒ¹ [¤Å«®¡à¹t¡ã¹

"¹o¸ Îœ¡àìÒ Kàá [¤t¡¹ìo
[¤‹àÚA¡ìƒ¹ &[KìÚ "àÎà¹ "àÔà>

OFFICE OF THE FRESERGANJ GRAM PANCHAYAT

Freserganj, P.O, Freserganj, P.S.-Freserganj Coastal

Dist-South 24 Parganas

Memo No.-208(1)/FGP/2024, Date:-22/07/24

Notice Inviting e-Tender No.- 06/(24-25)

As per Decision of Artho-O-Parikalpona Upo-samity vide Meting no.-03, dated on

11/07/2024) on  behalf of said upo-Samity the undersigned (hereinafter called “the

Employer”) hereby invites through electronic tendering (e- tendering) for the total

02 (Two)Nos. Work. Work Completion Period: 30 Days. Document download to

participate in e-Tender start date (online) starting from 24/07/2024 at 9.00 am to

02/08/2024 at 01:30 PM. Date of opening of technical Proposals (Online) on

05/08/2024 at 02.00 PM. For details please visit website https://wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/- Pradhan

Freserganj Gram Panchayat

Namkhana, South 24 Parganas

³à¹ƒà A¡³à[Å¢Úàº &r¡ ëÒà[Á¡}Î [º[³ìi¡l¡
ë¹[\ "[ó¡Î.– 11, yû¡A¡l¡ ëº>, 1t¡º, ¹ç¡³ >}.7, =à>à- ëÒÚà¹ [Ð¡öi¡,

A¡ºA¡àt¡à- 700069
A¡ìš¢àì¹i¡ "[ó¡Î– 81, ó¡à}Å>àº Òü“¡à[Ð¡öÚàº &ìÐ¡i¡ šài¡šà¹Kg, [ƒ[À 110092

CIN: L65929WB1990PLC048280

*ìÚ¤ÎàÒüi¡– www.mchl.co.in, Òüì³º – info@mchl.co.in
30 \å>, 2024-& ëÅÈ Ò*Úà íy³à[ÎìA¡¹ "[>¹ã[Û¡t¡ "à[=¢A¡ ó¡ºàó¡ìº¹ [>™¢àÎ

(ëÅÚà¹ l¡ài¡à áàØl¡à ºÛ¡ i¡àA¡àÚ)

yû¡³
>}

[¤¤¹o 3 ³àÎ ëÅìÈ ¤È¢ ëÅìÈ
30¡ú6¡ú24
"[>¹ã[Û¡t¡

31¡ú3¡ú24
"[>¹ã[Û¡t¡

30¡ú6¡ú23
"[>¹ã[Û¡t¡

31¡ú3¡ú24
š¹ã[Û¡t¡

1 A¡à¹¤à¹ ë=ìA¡ ì³ài¡ "àÚ 94.11 345.51 126.24 407.77

2 [>i¡ ºà®¡ ¡ú (Û¡[t¡) Î³ìÚ¹ \>¸ (A¡ì¹¹ "àìK,

¤¸[t¡yû¡³ã &¤}¡ú "=¤à "Îà‹à¹o "àÒüìi¡³) 55.17 222.14 84.10 247.61

3 [>i¡ ºà®¡¡ú (Û¡[t¡) A¡ì¹¹ šè¤¢¤t¡¢ã Î³ìÚ¹ \>¸

("Îà‹à¹o &¤}¡ú "=¤à "Îà‹à¹o "àÒüìi¡ì³¹ šì¹) 55.17 222.14 84.10 247.61

4 [>i¡ ºà®¡¡ú  (Û¡[t¡) i¡¸àG š¹¤t¡¢ã Î³ìÚ¹ \>¸

("Îà‹à¹o &¤}¡ú "=¤à "Îà‹à¹o "àÒüìi¡³ šì¹) 47.85 235.66 84.10 261.13

5 Î³ìÚ¹ \>¸ ë³ài¡ [¤Ñzõt¡ "àÚ [Î³õ‡ý¡ ºà®¡¡ú (Û¡[t¡)

Î³ìÚ¹ \>¸ (A¡ì¹¹ šì¹) &¤} ">¸à>¸ ¤¸àšA¡

"àÚ (A¡ì¹¹ šì¹)] 47.85 646.82 84.10 672.29

6 ÒüAå¡¸Òü[i¡ ëÅÚà¹ ³èº‹> 1,000.06 1,000.06 1,000.06 1,000.06

7 Î}¹[Û¡t¡¡(šå>³è¢º¸àÚ> Î}¹Û¡o ¤¸t¡ãt¡) - - - 4,483.31

8 ëÅÚà¹ šø[t¡ "àÚ (šø[t¡[i¡¹ "[®¡[Òt¡ ³èº¸ 10¡ú-,

íy³à[ÎA¡ š[¹Î}J¸àì>¹ \>¸ ¤à[È¢A¡ >Ú)

(A¡) ³èº (i¡àA¡à) 0.48 2.36 0.84 2.61

(J) [³Åø (i¡àA¡à) 0.48 2.36 0.84 2.61

‰Ê¡¤¸–
l¡üšì¹àv¡û¡ "[>¹ã[Û¡t¡ Ñ¬t¡”| "à[=¢A¡ ó¡ºàó¡ºP¡[º "[l¡i¡ A¡[³[i¡ ‡à¹à š™¢àìºàW¡>à A¡¹à ÒìÚìá &¤} Îåšà[¹Å
A¡¹à ÒìÚìá &¤} 25 \åºàÒü, 2024-& ">å[Ë¡t¡ Î®¡àÚ š[¹W¡àº>à šÈ¢ƒ ‡à¹à ">åì³à[ƒt¡ ÒìÚìá &¤}
ëA¡à´šà[>¹ Î}[¤[‹¤‡ý¡ "[l¡i¡¹ìƒ¹ ‡à¹à Îã[³t¡ š™¢àìºàW¡>à A¡¹à ÒìÚìáú l¡üšì¹ SEBI ([º[Ð¡} ¤à‹¸¤à‹A¡t¡à
&¤} šøA¡àìÅ¹ šøìÚà\>ãÚt¡à) ë¹P¡ìºÅ>Î, 2015 &¹ ë¹P¡ìºÅ> 33 &¹ "‹ãì> Ð¡A¡ &GìW¡ìg ƒàìÚ¹ A¡¹à
íy³à[ÎA¡ "à[=¢A¡ ó¡ºàó¡ìº¹ [¤Åƒ [¤>¸àìÎ¹ &A¡[i¡ [>™¢àÎú íy³à[ÎA¡ "à[=¢A¡ ó¡ºàó¡ìº¹ Î´šèo¢ [¤>¸àÎ Ð¡A¡
&GìW¡g *ìÚ¤ÎàÒüìi¡ l¡üšº§¡ú "=¢à; ‘www.cseindia.com’ &¤} ëA¡à´šà[>¹ *ìÚ¤ÎàÒüìi¡
‘www.mchl.co.in’ú

Ñ‚à>– >Úà[ƒ[À
t¡à[¹J– 25.07.2024

³à¹ƒà A¡³à[Å¢Úàº &r¡ ëÒà[Á¡}Î [º[³ìi¡l¡
 ëƒïºt¡ ¹à³ "àK¹*Úàºà

š[¹W¡àº> "[‹A¡t¢¡à
DIN: 00586956

Puara Gram Panchayet

Under Arsha Development Block

At+PO-Kantadih, PS-Arsha, Dist-

Purulia

NIT No. 01/2024-25, Memo No-32/

PGP/2024, Date-19/07/2024

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from

the experienced and resourceful bidders

for execution of  total 40 (Forty) nos.

schemes. Date of issuing Tender Paper:

22/07/2024 to 29/07/2024 up to 3  PM.

(Except holidays). Last date of dropping

Tender paper:- 31/07/2024 up to 2.00

PM. Date of  Opening Tender paper:

31/07/2024 at 2.30 PM. For further

details please contact with the office of

the Puara Gram Panchayat.

Sd/- Pradhan

Puara Gram Panchayat

Office of the

Chandi Gram Panchayat

Amtala-South 24 Pgs.

Notice Inviting e-Tender- E-NIT

No 08,09/2024 dated 24/7/

2024, one Office,  one drain

are invited by Prodhan Chandi

GP. Last date of tender

dropping  31/7/2024 upto

2.00pm, Other details will be

available on wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/- Prodhan

Chandi Gram Panchayat

Amtala, South 24 Pgs.

TENDER NOTICE
Prodhan  Som-ll GP invites

e-tender in authority’s contact

from reliable resource and

eligible contractor for NIT No-

04/24-  25/15 th CFC

(Untied)/Som-ll G.P and 05/

24-25/ 15th  CFC (Tied)/

Som-ll G.P up to 03.08.24

16;00 hrs for others  details

visit website –

https://wbtenders.gov.in or

Sompara- ll G.P

Sd/-

Prodhan

Sompara-ll G.P

E- tender notice

NIT No. BGP / 322 / 2024

& BGP / 323 / 2024
Online bids are invited from bonafide

contractors for listed works under 5 TH

SFC &  15 th FC (tied)  Last date of

online bid submission-02/08/2024 And

05/08/2024 respectively For details

information contact

Sd/-

Prodhan,

Budbud Gram Panchayat

Budbud, Galsi-I, PurbaBardhaman

1234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456
1234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456

ƒå¹”z ¤àt¢¡à, ë¤àºšå¹, 25 \åºàÒü –  A¡[¤¹ "àÅø³ Ñ¬ãAõ¡[t¡
[ƒº A¡Wå¡[¹šà>à  ë=ìA¡  ³åJ¸³”|ã¹  [¤A¡¿  [Å¿
®¡à¤>àìA¡Òüú  [W¡¹àW¡[¹t¡ [Å¿ ë=ìA¡ l¡üŠ±à¤>ã >tå¡> [A¡áå
A¡¹à¹ A¡=à ¤ìº =àìA¡> ¹àì\¸¹ ³åJ¸³”|ãú  šø=àKt¡
[W¡¹àW¡[¹t¡ W¡³¢ [Åì¿ ¤¸¤Òê¡t¡ ¹àÎàÚ[>A¡ šƒà=¢ \º\
šøàoã ë=ìA¡ š[¹ì¤Å ƒè[Èt¡ A¡ì¹ú ëÎÒü ®¡à¤>à ë=ìA¡
³åJ¸³”|ã A¡Wå¡[¹šà>à ë=ìA¡ [¤A¡¿ [Å¿ ®¡à¤>à¹ A¡=à
¤ìº>ú ëÎÒü ®¡à¤>à¹  A¡ƒ¹  [¤ì¹à‹ã ¹à\>ã[t¡¹
A¡à¹¤à[¹¹à >à [ƒìº*,  ³åJ¸³”|ã¹ ëÎÒü [Å¿ ®¡à¤>àìA¡Òü
[Åºì³àÒ¹  [ƒº   Åøã[>ìA¡t¡ì> [¤Å«®¡à¹t¡ã¹ šÀã Î}Kk¡>
[¤®¡àìK¹ "‹ã> [Å¿ Îƒ>ú  1922 Îàº ë=ìA¡
[¤Å«®¡à¹t¡ã¹ &Òü ¤Ú> [¤®¡àK "ì>A¡ l¡üŠ±à¤>ã Û¡³t¡à¹
[>ƒÅ¢> ëƒ[JìÚ W¡ìºìáú &Òü ¤Ú> [¤®¡àìK¹ šø™å[v¡û¡ &¤}
¤õ[v¡³èºA¡  šø[ÅÛ¡o "ì>A¡i¡àÒü  ÒÑz[Å¿ Î´±à¤>àìA¡
&[KìÚ [>ìÚ W¡ìºìáú ¤t¢¡³àì> &Òü [¤®¡àK ë=ìA¡
ëi¡Gi¡àÒüº [l¡\àÒü[>}ìÚ Ñ•àt¡A¡ ë=ìA¡ Ñ•àt¡ìA¡àv¡¹ &¤}
[š &ÒüW¡ [l¡ š™¢”z A¡¹à¹ Îåì™àK ¹ìÚìáú š[¹ì¤Å ¤àÞê¡¤
&Òü šøA¡ì¿ Ç¡‹å ¤à}ºà¹ Ñ¬[>®¢¡¹ ëKàË¡ã¹à  [ƒÅà  ëšìÚìá>ú
t¡à¹ šø³ào  šà*Úà ëKìá 2023  Îàìº ³åJ¸³”|ã¹
ë\ºà Îó¡ì¹ "àìÎ> ë¤àºšåì¹ú ëÎÒü Î®¡àÚ ÎàòÒü[=Úà¹
¤àl¢¡ ó¡àl¡üì“¡Åì>¹ t¡¹ìó¡ [¤¤øÎå š¹à³à[>A¡ A¡Wå¡[¹šà>à

[ƒìÚ ít¡¹ã [¤[®¡Ä [Å¿ šì>¸¹ šÎ¹à [>ìÚ Òà[\¹ Ò>ú
[¤Å«®¡à¹t¡ã¹ Ñ•àt¡A¡ Ñzì¹¹ ó¡àÒü>àº áàyã ëÎï[³ºã šàº
&¤} A¡³º Å š¸àìA¡[\} [Åì¿ l¡üŠ±à¤>ã ³èºA¡ A¡à\
A¡ì¹ìá>ú l¡. ÅS¡¹ ¹àÚ ë³ï[ºA¡ [W¡¹àW¡[¹t¡ šø=à¹ ¤àÒüì¹
&Òü šøì\ìC¡¹ KàÒül¡ú ³èºt¡– A¡Wå¡[¹šà>àìA¡ W¡³¢\àt¡ [Åì¿¹
šåì¹àšå[¹ [¤A¡¿ >à Òìº* &A¡[i¡ l¡üšàƒà> [ÒìÎì¤ ¤¸¤Òà¹
A¡ì¹ &A¡[i¡ Î´±à¤>à l¡ü^º A¡ì¹ìá>ú &¹ ó¡ìº ¤à}ºà¹
"àt¡S¡ &Òü \º\ A¡Wå¡[¹šà>à ³åv¡û¡ Òì¤ \ºàÅÚP¡[ºú
™à¹ ¤à¹¤õ[‡ý¡ ®¡Ú}A¡¹ ‰ç¡t¡ú &¹ó¡ìº  \º\ šøàoã ¤àòW¡ì¤ú
&Òü A¡Wå¡[¹šà>à š¸àìA¡[\} [Åì¿ [¤šÃ¤ "à>ì¤ú Òàìt¡
ít¡¹ã A¡àK\, ÒÑz[Åì¿¹ Î´±à¹, &¤} ">¸à>¸ t¡”ñ¹
[³Åøìo ëšàÅàA¡* ít¡¹ã   A¡¹ì¤ú  ™à¹ "‹ãì> &Òü
A¡³¢A¡àr¡ [¤šÃ¤ Qìi¡ìá  [l¡\àÒü[>}ìÚú  [t¡[> Òìº> [Å¿
Îƒì>¹ ¤Ú> [¤®¡àìK¹ "‹¸àšA¡ l¡. ÅS¡¹ ¹àÚ ë³ï[ºA¡ú
[t¡[>* ¤ìº>, ³à>>ãÚ ³åJ¸³”|ã  "ì>A¡  l¡üŠ±à¤>ã
Î´±¤>à³Ú [Åì¿¹ A¡=à ¤ìº> &¤}  šøW¡à¹* A¡ì¹>ú
&i¡à Jå¤Òü ®¡àìºàú  š[¹ì¤Å ¤àÞê¡¤ &Òü [¤A¡¿ l¡üšàƒà>
š¸àìA¡[\} \Kìt¡ [Åì¿¹ &A¡ tõ¡t¡ãÚà}Å ë™àKà> [ƒìt¡
ÎÛ¡³ú &áàØl¡à* A¡àK\ [Åì¿ &¹ "¤ƒà> ¤àØl¡ì¤ú
\ºàÅÚ ë™³> ¤àòW¡ì¤,  ët¡³[> ¤àòW¡ì¤ Kàášàºàú  ¹àì\¸¹
ëáài¡, Ûå¡‰  *  ³àc¡à[¹  [Å¿ ³”|ã W¡@ƒø>à= [Î>ôÒà
¤ìº>, ³åJ¸³”|ã ë™i¡à ¤ìº> ëÎi¡à A¡ì¹ ëƒJà>ú  "à³àìƒ¹
¹àì\¸ "àìK ë=ìA¡Òü [Å¿ãìƒ¹ "à³¹à &Òü l¡üìƒ¸àKìA¡
Î¹A¡à[¹®¡àì¤ ÎàÒà™¸ A¡ì¹ =à[A¡ú "ì>ìA¡Òü [¤¹ê¡š
Î³àìºàW¡>à A¡ì¹> ¹à\>ã[t¡¹  A¡à¹ìoú  šì¹  t¡à¹à
³åJ¸³”|ã¹ [Å¿ ®¡à¤>àìA¡ Ñ¬ãAõ¡[t¡  [ƒìt¡  ¤à‹¸ Ò>ú
&A¡[i¡ ëA¡@ƒøãÚ  [¤Å«[¤ƒ¸àºìÚ¹  ³åJ¸³”|ã¹ A¡Wå¡[¹šà>à
[>ìÚ Î´±à¤>à³Ú [Å¿ ëW¡t¡>àìA¡ Ç¡‹å Ñ¬ãAõ¡[t¡ >Ú Ñ•àt¡A¡
ë=ìA¡ [š &ÒüW¡ [l¡ š™¢”z šàk¡¸yû¡ì³ ¹àJìt¡ ¤à‹¸ ÒìÚìá>ú
&Òü ¤¸àšàì¹ ™[ƒ ÎàÒà™¸ W¡à*Úà ÒÚ,  ¹à\¸ Î¹A¡à¹
®¡à¤ì¤ú

ƒå¹”z ¤àt¢¡à, ƒåK¢àšå¹, 25 \åºàÒü –
14 \åºàÒü ë=ìA¡ 20 \åºàÒü š™¢”z
šàº> A¡¹à ÒìZá "¹o¸ Îœ¡àÒ,  ™à¹
³ì‹¸  ¤> ³”|ã [¤¹¤àÒà ÒàòÎƒà¹
l¡üìƒ¸àìK Kàá [¤t¡¹ìo¹ A¡³¢Îè[W¡
W¡ºìáú &Òü A¡³¢Îè[W¡¹ "à*t¡àÚ
[¤‹àÚA¡ìƒ¹ ">åì¹à‹ A¡¹à ÒìÚìá
[W¡[k¡ [ƒìÚ  \à>àì>à¹ \>¸, ™[ƒ t¡à¹à
Kàá [>ìt¡ "àNøÒã Ò>ú ë™Î¤ [¤‹àÚA¡
Kàá [>ìt¡ "àNøÒã, t¡àìƒ¹ìA¡ Kàá
šøƒà> A¡¹à Òì¤ &¤} ëÎÒü KàáP¡ìºà¹
™=à™= ¹Û¡oàì¤Û¡o* A¡¹à Òì¤ú
&Òü š™¢”z šàòW¡ \> [¤‹àÚA¡ Kàá
[>ìÚìá> ¤ìº ¤>³”|ã \à[>ìÚìá>ú
t¡ì¤, [¤ì\[š¹ ëA¡àì>à [¤‹àÚA¡
&J>* Kàá ë>*Úà¹  [¤ÈìÚ  "àNøÒ
šøA¡àÅ A¡ì¹>[>ú ">¸[ƒìA¡ ¤> ³”|ã

\à>à>, "àìK 100 [ƒì>¹ A¡àì\¹
A¡³¢ã¹à Kàìá¹ ¹Û¡oàì¤Û¡o A¡¹ìt¡>ú
[A¡”ñ 100 [ƒì>¹ A¡à\ ¤Þê¡ ÒìÚ
™à*ÚàÚ Kàìá¹ š[¹W¡™¢àÚ [A¡áå Î³Î¸à
ëƒJà [ƒìÚìáú &Òü š[¹[Ñ‚[t¡ìt¡ ¤>
³”|ã  \> šø[t¡[>[‹ìƒ¹ìA¡  "à¹*
ë¤[Å  ƒà[Úâ«Åãº ®è¡[³A¡à [>ìt¡ "àÔà>
\à[>ìÚìá>ú  ¤>³”|ã "àì¹à ¤ìº>,
¤t¢¡³à> Îà³à[\A¡ ³à‹¸ì³¹ ™åìK
"ì>ìA¡Òü  Kàá ºàKàì>à¹ á[¤ tå¡ìº
šøW¡à¹ A¡¹ìt¡ ¤¸Ñz, [A¡”ñ ëÎÒü Kàìá¹
š¹¤t¡¢ã ¹Û¡oàì¤Û¡o "ì>A¡ Î³Ú
l¡üìš[Û¡t¡ ÒÚú t¡àÒü "à³àìƒ¹ ƒà[Úâ«
Ç¡‹å³ày Kàá ºàKàì>à >Ú, ¤¹} ëÎÒü
Kàìá¹ Î[k¡A¡ š[¹W¡™ ¢à* A¡¹àú
l¡üìÀJ¸, ®¡à¹ìt¡ ¤>àe¡º &¤} Kàá
ºàKàì>à¹ šøìW¡Ê¡à ¤àØl¡àì>à¹ \>¸

[¤[®¡Ä ¹à\¸ Î¹A¡à¹ l¡üìƒ¸àK NøÒo
A¡¹ìáú &Î¤ šøìW ¡Ê ¡ à \º¤àÚ å
š[¹¤t¢¡ì>¹ šø®¡à¤ ë³àA¡à[¤ºà &¤}
š[¹ì¤ìÅ¹ ®¡à¹Îà³¸ ¹Û¡àÚ ÎÒàÚA¡
Òì¤ú [¤[®¡Ä Kì¤ÈoàÚ ëƒJà ëKìá
ë™, Kàá ºàKàì>à &¤} t¡àìƒ¹ Î[k¡A¡
¹Û¡oàì¤Û¡o \º¤àÚå š[¹¤t¢¡>
A¡³àìt¡ ÎÒàÚA¡ Òìt¡ šàì¹ &¤} &[i¡
¤àÚå ³à> l¡üÄt¡ A¡¹ìt¡* P¡¹ç¡â«šèo¢
®è¡[³A¡à šàº> A¡¹ìt¡ šàì¹ú   &áàØl¡à,
š[ÆW¡³¤U  ¹àì\¸ šø[t¡[i¡ ¤ÃA¡ š™¢àìÚ
Kàá ºàKàì>à¹ &¤} ¹Û¡oàì¤Û¡ìo¹
l¡üš¹ P¡¹ç¡â« ëƒ*Úà ÒìZáú ¹à\¸
Î¹A¡àì¹¹ t¡¹ó¡ ë=ìA¡ [¤[®¡Ä ‹¹ì>¹
¤õÛ¡ì¹àšo  "[®¡™à>  W¡à[ºìÚ
š[¹ì¤Å ¹Û¡à¹ šøìW¡Ê¡à "¤¸àÒt¡
¹ìÚìáú

"šÒ¹oA¡à¹ã Îì@ƒìÒ ™å¤A¡ìA¡ ³à¹‹ì¹¹ "[®¡ì™àK
ƒå¹”z ¤àt¢¡à, [Å[ºP¡[Øl¡, 25 \åºàÒü
–  "šÒ¹oA¡à¹ã Îì@ƒìÒ
[Å[ºP¡[Øl¡ìt¡ &A¡ ™å¤A¡ìA¡
³à¹‹ì¹¹ "[®¡ì™àK l¡ük¡ìºà
ëºàA¡\ì>¹ [¤¹ç¡ì‡ý¡ú ¤õÒÑš[t¡¤à¹
ÎA¡àìº Qi¡>à[i¡ Qìi¡ú A¡ìÚA¡[ƒ>
‹ì¹Òü ÅÒ¹\åìØl¡ "šÒ¹ìo¹ P¡\¤
á[Øl¡ìÚìáú t¡ì¤  ÅÒì¹ "šÒ¹ìo¹
ëA¡à>* Qi¡>à Qi¡ìá >à ¤ìºÒü
\à[>ìÚìá šå[ºÅú &³>[A¡ &Òü
‹¹ì>¹ P¡\¤ áØl¡àìt¡*  ¤à¹o
A¡¹à ÒìÚìá šå[ºìÅ¹ t¡¹ìó¡ú
&¹Òü³ì‹¸ ¤õÒÑš[t¡¤à¹ ÎA¡àìº
&>ì\[š =à>à¹ \à³å[Øl¡[®¡i¡à

&ºàA¡àÚ &A¡ ™å¤A¡ìA¡
"šÒ¹oA¡à¹ã Îì@ƒÒ A¡ì¹
A¡ìÚA¡\> ³à¹‹¹ A¡ì¹ú šì¹
&>ì\[š =à>à J¤¹ ëšìÚ
Qi¡>àÑ‚ìº ëšïòáàÚú ™å¤A¡ìA¡ "ài¡A¡
A¡ì¹ &>ì\[š =à>àÚ [>ìÚ "àÎà
ÒÚú Ñ‚à>ãÚ ¤à[Î@ƒàìƒ¹ "[®¡ì™àK,
*Òü ™å¤A¡ &A¡  [ÅÇ¡ìA¡ [>ìÚ
™à*Úà¹ ëW¡Ê¡à A¡¹[áºú &¹š¹Òü

t¡àìA¡ ‹ì¹ ëó¡ºà ÒÚú Qi¡>à¹
t¡ƒ”z Ç¡¹ç¡ A¡ì¹ìá &>ì\[š
=à>à¹ šå[ºÅú

DEHIBATPUR GRAM PANCHAYET
VILL –DEHIBATPUR,P.O.-ALATI

P.S.-PURSURAH,HOOGHLY.

Notice Inviting e-Tender
e-NIT vide NIT No: 2, 3 &   4 /DGP/24-25, Sl No. 1to9 Each Fund :
15 th FC, SBM (G) with 15 th FC and 15 th FC Dated 26/07/2024

are invited by the Prodhan Dehibatpur Gram Panchayat, from reliable
and bonafied Tenderer  for work. Tender fees &  EMD by bank NEFT/

RTGS from any working day  on and from 26/07/2024 to
05/08/2024 (12:00 Noon to 4:00 PM), Bid  submission closing online

on 05/08/2024 at 4:00 PM. Date of Opening  08.08.2024 (12:00
Noon).For details contact the above office or visit  https://

wbtenders.gov.in
Sd/-

Prodhan, Dehibatpur Gram Panchayat

šå[ºÅìA¡ ºÛ¡¸
A¡ì¹ P¡[º
ƒåÍHõt¡ãìƒ¹

ƒå¹”z ¤àt¢¡à, \ºšàÒüP¡[Øl¡, 25 \åºàÒü
–   \ºšàÒüP¡[Øl¡ìt¡ "àyû¡à”z Òº
šå[ºÅú ¤õÒÑš[t¡¤à¹ ë®¡à¹¹àìt¡
Îì@ƒÒ\>A¡  Kà[Øl¡ ‹à*Úà A¡¹ìt¡Òü
šå[ºÅìA¡ ºÛ¡¸  A¡ì¹ P¡[º W¡àºàì>à¹
"[®¡ì™àK l¡ük¡º ƒåÍHõt¡ãìƒ¹ [¤¹ç¡ì‡ý¡ú
ë®¡ à¹¹àt¡  "à Øl ¡ àÒ ü ìi ¡ >àKàƒ
\ºšàÒüP¡[ Øl¡ ÅÒì¹¹ [ƒ>¤à\à¹
&ºàA¡àÚ  Qi¡>à[i¡ Qìi¡ú šå[ºÅ Îèìy
J¤¹, >àÒüi¡ ëši¡ö[º}ìÚ¹ Î³Ú &A¡[i¡
Kà[Øl¡ìt¡ 4-5 \>ìA¡ ëƒìJ Îì@ƒÒ
ÒÚú  ‹à*Úà A¡¹ìt¡Òü  *Òü Kà[Øl¡ ë=ìA¡
P¡[º áåìi¡ "àìÎú  Kà[Øl¡ [>ìÚ W¡´ši¡
ëƒÚ ƒåÍHõt¡ã¹àú šøàÚ 3-4 ¹àl¡ü“¡ P¡[º
W¡ìºìá ¤ìº šå[ºÅ Îèìy J¤¹ú
A¡ìÚA¡\>ìA¡ "ài ¡A ¡ A ¡ì¹
[\`¡àÎà¤àƒ A¡¹ìá  \ºšàÒüP¡[Øl¡
ëA¡àt¡Úà[º =à>à¹ šå[ºÅú ƒåÍHõt¡ã¹à
l¡àA¡à[t¡¹ l¡üì„ìÅ¸ &ìÎ[áº ¤ìº
³ì> A¡¹à ÒìZáú  t¡ƒì”z šå[ºÅú

³[@ƒì¹ Wå¡[¹¹ Qi¡>àÚ ëNøó¡t¡à¹ 2,
l¡ü‡ý¡à¹ Wå¡[¹ ™à*Úà Îà³Nøã

ƒå¹”z ¤àt¢¡à, [Å[ºP¡[Øl¡, 25 \åºàÒü –  [Å[ºP¡[Øl¡¹ &A¡[i¡ ³[@ƒì¹ Wå¡[¹¹
Qi¡>àÚ t¡ƒì”z ë>ì³ Îàó¡º¸ ëšº [>l¡ü \ºšàÒüP¡[Øl¡ =à>à¹ šå[ºÅú ëNøó¡t¡à¹
ƒåÒü ƒåÍHõt¡ãú t¡àìƒ¹ ëÒó¡à\t¡ ë=ìA¡ l¡ü‡ý¡à¹ A¡¹à ÒìÚìá Wå¡[¹ ™à*Úà Î³Ñz
Îà³Nøãú   \à>à ëKìá, Î´ß[t¡ [Å[ºP¡[Øl¡ ë³ìi¡öàš[ºi¡> šå[ºìÅ¹ [>l¡ü
\ºšàÒüP¡[Øl¡ =à>à¹ "”zK¢t¡ óå¡º¤à[Øl¡ &ºàA¡à¹ &A¡[i¡ ³[@ƒì¹¹ Wå¡[¹¹ Qi¡>à
Qìi¡ú ³[@ƒì¹ Wå¡[¹¹ Qi¡>à¹ š¹ [>[ƒ¢Ê¡ "[®¡ì™àìK¹ [®¡[v¡ìt¡ t¡ƒì”z >àì³
[>l¡ü \ºšàÒüP¡[Øl¡ =à>à¹ šå[ºÅú [¤[®¡Ä Îèy A¡àì\ ºà[KìÚ *Òü Wå¡[¹¹
Qi¡>à¹ ³èº "[®¡™åv¡û¡ \à[Òƒåº "àºãìA¡ ëNøœ¡à¹ A¡ì¹ [>l¡ü \ºšàÒüP¡[Øl¡
=à>à¹ šå[ºÅú &¹š¹ t¡àìA¡ [\`¡àÎà¤àƒ A¡ì¹ "š¹ "[®¡™åìv¡û¡¹ >à³ \à>ìt¡
šàì¹ t¡ƒ”zA¡à¹ã¹àú &¹š¹  ¤å‹¤à¹  ¹àìt¡ ë³ìÒ¤å¤ Jà> >àì³ "à¹* &A¡\>ìA¡
ëNøó¡t¡à¹ A¡ì¹ šå[ºÅú ‹õt¡ìƒ¹ [\`¡àÎà¤àƒ A¡ì¹ ³[@ƒ¹  ë=ìA¡ Wå¡[¹ ™à*™Øà¹
Î³Ñz Îà³Nøã l¡ü‡ý¡à¹ A¡¹à ÒÚú ¤õÒÑš[t¡¤à¹ ƒåÒü "[®¡™åv¡û¡ìA¡Òü \ºšàÒüP¡[Øl¡
"àƒàºìt¡ ëšÅ A¡¹à ÒÚú

ë³³à[¹¹ Ò>å³à> šåì\à¹ ƒà[Úâ«
Îà³ºà> ³åÎ[º³¹à

ƒå¹”z ¤àt¢¡à, šè¤¢ ¤‹¢³à>, 25 \åºàÒü
–   ‹³¢ãÚ  í¤[W¡y¸ìA¡  ¤¸[t¡  ë¹ìJ
Ò>å³à> šåì\à l¡üƒô™àš>  A¡ì¹ šè¤¢
¤‹¢³àì>¹ ë³³à[¹¹  t¡[v¡û¡šåì¹ &A¡[i¡
[¤ìÅÈ Ò>å³à> ³[@ƒì¹ šåì\à¹ ƒà[Úâ«
Îà³ºà> ³åÎ[º³ ‹³¢à¤º ¬́ã ³à>åÈú &Òü
³[@ƒì¹¹ šø[t¡Ë¡àt¡à ë³ìÒ¹ "àºã,
[™[> ³åÎ[º³ ÒìÚ* [Ò@ƒå ‹ì³¢¹
Ò>å³à> ëƒ¤t¡à¹ šø[t¡ Åø‡ý¡à [>ì¤ƒ>
A¡ì¹ ³[@ƒ¹[i¡ KìØl¡ ët¡àìº>ú  šøàÚ
šàòW¡ ¤á¹ "àìK &ºàA¡àÚ &A¡[i¡ Kà[Øl¡
ƒåQ¢i¡>àÚ &A¡[i¡ Ò>å³àì>¹ ³õtå¡¸ ÒÚ
&¤} *Òü &ºàA¡àÚ t¡àìA¡  Î³à[‹Ñ‚
A¡¹à ÒÚú &¹š¹Òü ëÎÒü Ñ‚àì> Ò>å³à>
³[@ƒ¹ Ñ‚àš> A¡¹à ÒÚ &¤} Ç¡¹ç¡ ÒÚ
šè\à-"W¢¡>àú &Òü šåì\à¹ ƒà[Úâ«
ë>*Úà¹ \>¸ ³åÎ[º³ ¤¸[v¡û¡ ë³ìÒ¹
"àºã [>ì\ìA¡ l¡ ü;ÎK¢ A¡ì¹>ú
šøìt¡¸A¡ ¤á¹ &Òü ³[@ƒì¹ Ò>å³à>
šè\àW¢¡>à ÒÚ,  ™à W¡à¹ [ƒ> ‹ì¹ W¡ìº
&¤} šåì\àìA¡  ëA¡@ƒø  A¡ì¹ ¤ìÎ
ë³ºàú  [Ò@ƒ å  -³ åÎ[º³  Î¤
Î´ßƒàìÚ¹ ³à>åÈ Jå[Å ³ì> Ò>å³à>
šåì\àìt¡ "}Å ë>>ú  šøàÚ W¡à¹ ¤á¹
‹ì¹ &Òü   ³[@ƒ¹[i¡ [¤[®¡Ä Î´ßƒàìÚ¹
³à>åìÈ¹ [³º>Ñ‚º [ÒìÎì¤ š[¹[W¡t¡
ÒìÚìáú  t¡[v¡û¡šåì¹  [Ò@ƒå- ³åÎ[º³¹à
[³ìº[³ìÅ ¤Î¤àÎ A¡ì¹> &¤} &Òü
³[@ƒì¹* ƒåÒü Î´ßƒàìÚ¹ ³à>åÈ

"¤àì‹ [¤W¡¹o A¡¹ìt¡
šàì¹>ú [Ò@ƒ å
¹ã[t¡ìt¡ Ò>å³àì>¹
šè\à ÒÚ,  ëA¡à>*
‹³¢ãÚ  ¤à‹à áàØl¡àÒüú
ë™ ëA ¡ à ì>à
Î´ßƒàìÚ¹ ³à> åÈ
&Jàì> &ìÎ šåì\à
[ƒìt ¡ šàì¹>ú
¤t ¢ ¡³ à> Î³àì\¹
š [ ¹ [ Ñ ‚ [ t ¡ ¹
š[¹ìšø[Û¡ìt¡  &Òü

³ [ @ƒì¹¹  A ¡ à [Ò [>  ÒÚìt¡ à
"ì>A¡ìA¡Òü "¤àA¡ A¡¹ì¤, [A¡”ñ
ë³³à [¹¹ &Ò ü  Ò> å³ à> ³[ @ƒ¹
šøAõ¡t¡šìÛ¡ &³>Òü l¡üƒàÒ¹o Îõ[Ê¡
A¡ì¹ìáú &[i¡ ‹³¢ãÚ Î´ßã[t¡¹ &A¡
"Îà‹à¹o [>ƒÅ¢> [ÒìÎì¤ [¤ì¤[W¡t¡
ÒìZáú

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Sealed Tender is hereby invited by the

undersigned, vide this office Tender

No-03/IGP/2024-25, memo no- 377/
EN/IGP, Dated-22.07.2204, Tender

No-04/IGP/2024-25, memo no- 378/

EN/IGP,  Dated - 22.07.2204, Tender
No-05/1GP/2024-25, memo no - 379/

EN/IGP, Dated-22.07.2204, Last Date

of submission of Application for all
above NIT is 29.07.2024  upto 2.00

PM. Date of issue of tender paper

30.07.2024 upto 2.00 pm,  Date of
receiving of tender 31.07.2024 upto

2.00 pm, Date of opening of tender

31.07.2024 at 2.30 pm. For details
please visit at Gram Panchayat Office

on and from 23.07.2024 (12.30 pm to

3.30 pm).
Prodhan

Soma Halder

Indrani Gram Panchyat

OFFICE OF THE HARIPAL PANCHAYAT SAMITY
HARIPAL, HOOGHLY, PIN 712405

TENDER NOTICE

The Executive officer, Haripal Panchayat Samity, Hooghly

invites E-Tender in on percentage basis in the prescribed form

for Eleven (11) nos. work vide E-NIT No:- 05/E.O/HPS/2024-

2025, Date:- 24/07/2024. For more  information visit

www.wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/-

Executive Officer

Haripal Panchayat Samity



��

����������������

������������������������

������� ���� ��� ����

������������� ������� ���������� �������

���� ���������������������

���� ��� ������ ��� �������� ���������������� ����� ���������������

��� ��������� ������ ������������������

��� ������������� ������� ���������� �������

����

������� �������

������ ���� ���������

���� ��������

��

������ �� �� ������ ������� ������� ��� �������� �����������

������ �� ������ ����� ���� ��� ������ ������� ������� ����� �� ��� ������� ��

������������� ������� ���������� ������� ���� �� ���� �� ������� ����

������� ���� �� ����� ����� �� ��� �������� ���� ��� ������ ������� ������ ����

����� ������� � ������ �� �������� ��� �������� �� ��� ��� �� ��� ������ �����

�����������

��� ������ �� ��� ���� ��� ��� ��� ������ ������ ��� ��� ��������� ���� ������� ���

���� ���� �� ���� ���� ����� ������� ���������� ���� �� ��� ��� ������������ �� ���

������� ����� ����� ��������� ��� ���������� ���� ��� ����������������� ��� �����

�������� ���������������� ��������������� ��� �������� ���� �� ��� ������ ��� ������

������ �� ���� ����� ���� �� ������������ ����� ����� ������� �� ��� ����������� ���

������ �� ��� ���� ��� ��� ��� ������ ������ ��� ��� ��������� ���� ������� ��� ����

��������� �� ��� ������� �� ��� ������� ��� ��� �������� �� ��� �������� �����

�������� ������� �� ����������������� ��� �� ��� ������� �� ���� ��

��������������������

�������� ��� ���� ��� ���������� ����� ����� ������� ���������� ������� �������

������ �� �������� ����� ���� ��� �������� ��� ��������� �� ������ ��� ���� ��

��������� ����� ������������ ��� �������������������� ����� ����� ���������� �

�� �� ���� ������ ��� ���� �� �������� ����� ������ ������� ����� ���� ���� ��

������������ ������� ���� �� ��� ����� ����������� ������ ��� ����� �� ���������� ���

�������������� ������� ���� �� ��� ������ ������ �������������� ������� ���� ��

������ ����� �� ����� �� ��� ��������� � ����� �������� ������ ����������

���������� ���� ���� �� ���������������� �� ��������� ��� ������ ��� ���� ��

������� �� ������������ ������������������� �� ����������������������

������ �� ������ ������� ����� ���� �������� �� ������� �� �� ��� ��������� ���� ����

���� ���� ���� �� �� ��� ��������� ����������� ������������������ ������ ���� ����

��� �������� �� ������� ��� ��� ����� �������� ����� �� ��� ������� ���� ������

������ ���� ���� ������ ���� �� ���� ������� ���� ����� ���� ���������� ��� ���

������� �� �������� �����������

������� ��� ������ �������� ���� ��� �������� �� ��� ��� ��� �� ���������� �������

��������� ��� �������� ������ ��������� �� ����������� ���� �� ��������� ��� ����

�� ���� ������� ���� �� ���� ���� ��� �������� ����� ��� �� ������� ������ ��� ����

���� ��� ����� ������ ���� ������ ��� ������� �� ��� �������� ������� ������ ������ ��

�������� ���� �� �� �������������� ����� �� �� ��� ������ ���� ������� ������ ���� ����

������� ������� ���� ����� ���� ���������������

��� ������� ��� �������� ������ �� ��� ������� ��� ������� ������ �� ���

������� ����� ������� �� ������ �� ��� ��� ��� ������� ������ �� �� ��� ������� ����

����� ����������� ����� ����� �� ����� ��� ����������� ����� �� �������������� �� ���������

�� ���������� �� ���������� ��������� ����� �� ��� �������� ������ ���� ������� ���

��������������� ��� ����� �� ���������� �� ���� �������

��� ������������ ��������� ��� ������� ���������� �� ������� ����� ��� ���� ����� ����

������� ������ ��� �� ��� ����� �� ��� �������� �������� �� ���� �� ���� ������� ������

������� ������ ��������� ��� ������� ������ �� ����� ������� ������ ����� �� ������� ��

������� ��� ������ ������� ������ �������� ����� ��������

��� ��������� ��� ������� ���� ������� ������ �������� ��� ������ �� ��� ��� ��

��������� �� ��� ����������� �������� �� �������

��� ����� ����� ����������� ���������� ������� ��������� ��� ���� ��������� �� ���

����������� �� ���������� ��� �������� ��� ������ �� ������ ������� �� � ���� ��� �����������

�������

�� ���� �� ��� �������� ��� ��� ����� ��� ���������� ����� ��������� ������ ���

������������ ��� �������� ���� ������ ��� ������������ ��������� �� ��� ��������

������� �� �������������������� �� ���� �� ��� � ���� ���� ��� ��� � ���� ���� �� ����

� ������� �� ��� ������� ������ �� ������������������� ������� ��� ���� ������� ���

������� �� ������ �� �������������������� ���� ��� ����� �� ����� ���������

������ �������

����� ����������

��

����������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������

��������������� ��������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������

���������

������������������������������������

������������������������������������

������������������

�����������������������������������������������

����

�������

������������������

�������

Relation
Line

Relation
Line

Relation
Line

Relation
Line

Relation
Line

Relation
Line

Relation
Line

Relation
Line


